3rd Quarter FY20

January - March 2020 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington

Total
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Payment

372,045
56,339
5,727,905
1,321
35,814
105,107
240,921
2,123,117
800,559
259,106
89,128
7,848,899
2,816,367

20,476,629



